VANTAGE
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-VANTAGE-DS
T R A C K  /  S P O T L I G H T  /  H I G H  O U T P U T
Vantage
Minimalist LED track spotlight with interchangeable optical accessories
and control options.

Overall height
185 mm
Ordering Information
LUMINAIRE
OUTPUT
(LLM)
COLOUR
TEMP
LUMINAIRE
POWER
(TCW)
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
(LLM/TCW)
MODEL
REF.
1875 3000K 11.5 163 VANTAGE.001
1925 4000K 11.5 167 VANTAGE.002
2925 3000K 19.0 154 VANTAGE.003
3025 4000K 19.0 159 VANTAGE.004
4225 3000K 31.5 134 VANTAGE.005
4350 4000K 31.5 138 VANTAGE.006
5075 3000K 39.5 128 VANTAGE.007
5225 4000K 39.5 132 VANTAGE.008
Options
FINISH
/BK
BEAM OPTIONS